503046315 11/04/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3092914

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MR. RITESH GAUTAM	11/03/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SYNTEL, INC.
Street Address:	525 E. BIG BEAVER ROAD, 3RD FLOOR
City:	TROY
State/Country:	MICHIGAN
Postal Code:	48083

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14213429

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (855)242-8116

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

248-203-0795 Phone:

Email: ipmail@dykema.com

Correspondent Name: MICHAEL B. COMEAU - DYKEMA GOSSETT PLLC

Address Line 1: 39577 WOODWARD AVENUE, SUITE 300 Address Line 4: BLOOMFIELD HILLS, MICHIGAN 48304

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	076623-0080
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MICHAEL B. COMEAU
SIGNATURE:	/Michael B. Comeau/
DATE SIGNED:	11/04/2014
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).

Total Attachments: 1

source=ExecutedAssignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 034150 FRAME: 0569 503046315

ASSIGNMENT AND DECLARATION (37 C.F.R. 1.63) FOR UTILITY OR DESIGN APPLICATION USING AN APPLICATION DATA SHEET (37 C.F.R. 1.76)

		l l
As a below na	med invent	or, I hereby declare that:
This declaration	n is directi	ed to:
О	The an	ached application, or
8	14.2	States application or PCT international application number 13.429 filed on 03.14.2014 (I hereby authorize the most the application filing date and number when they become known.)
The above-idea	ilified app	ication was made or authorized to be made by me.
f believe that f	am the ori	ginal inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application.
I bereby state th	aat I have i	eviewed and understand the coments of the above-identified specification, including the claims.
		to disclose to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office all information known to me to be material to 37 C.F.R. § 1.56.
epresentatives (n ns or their ov s successors, i sventions and	lo make aç vn name o usigns or discoverie	identified application including the right of said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns or other legal oplications and to receive Letters Patent for said inventions and discoveries in any and all foreign countries r names, or in my name, at its or their election, and I hereby assign, sell and set over to said ASSIGNEE, other legal representatives, all rights of priority, including any provisional applications, in and to said in all countries, including all applications claiming benefit of the filing date hereof, continuations sionals, reexaminations and reissue applications.
onlications for	Letters P successor:	rself, my heirs, successors, assigns or other legal representatives to execute any and all papers, including atent of any and all kinds and in any and all countries and to perform any and all acts which said t, assigns or other legal representatives may deem necessary to secure thereto the rights herein assigned
nd I hereby rep	resent and	warrant that I have not granted any rights inconsistent with the rights granted herein.
hereby acknow	dedge tha	
prisonment of		t any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine o than five (5) years or both.
	OF INVE	than five (5) years or both.
GAL NAME	itesh Gaul	than five (5) years or both. NTOR Date: 4/3/2014
GAL NAME	itesh Gaul	NTOR

PATENT REEL: 034150 FRAME: 0570

RECORDED: 11/04/2014